
5. melléklet 
 

NYILVÁNTARTÁS  
A HÍGTRÁGYA TERM ŐFÖLDÖN TÖRTÉNŐ FELHASZNÁLÁSI TEVÉKENYSÉGR ŐL 

 

Nyilvántartásba 
vétel dátuma 

Hígtrágya termőföldön 
történő felhasználási 
tevékenységet végző 

neve, címe 

Település Hrsz. 

Hígtrágya 
felhasználással 

érintett 
területnagyság 

(ha) 

A terület 
nitrátérzékeny 

(igen/nem) 
 

Földhasználat 
érvényességi ideje 

Talajvédelmi 
terv száma 

Talajvé
delmi 
terv 

érvény
ességi 
ideje 

Ellenőrző 
vizsgálat 

elvégzésének 
határideje 

Hígtrágya 
felhasználás 
technológiája 

Dózis 
m3/ha/év 

Állattartó telep 
neve, címe 

Tartott állatfaj 
megnevezése 

2025.02.20 
 

Rákóczi 
Mezőgazdasági 

Szövetkezet (5674 
Kétsoprony, Dózsa 

György út 24.) 

Kétsoprony 

09/20-21 
021/11,15-26,49 
026/51-52 
045/40-43 
045/45-46 
050/46-49 
052/12-20 
054/31, 64-65 
054/61 
054/52-55,67-69,82-
85 
068/10-
20,069/3,12,18-20 
071/2,5,9,11,30,32-
35,38-44,46 
071/49-53,58-59 
071/15-18,20-23, 56-
57 
073/3-10 
076/2-5 
078/2,5,12-18,20-27 
080/3-7 

541,6879 nem 
Földhasználati lap 

szerint/ saját tulajdon 
Ht-94/2024 

2029. 
decem
ber 3. 

2029. 
december 3. 

felületi 26-120 m3 

Rákóczi 
Mezőgazdasági 

Szövetkezet 
Sertéstelepe 

(5674 
Kétsoprony, 07 

hrsz.) és 
Szarvasmarhatele

pe (5674 
Kétsoprony, 090 

hrsz.) 

sertés, 
szarvasmarha 

 

 


